
Teal Cottage Prices 2026

N.B.: Prices are for 4 or more people.
Please let us know if the booking is for less than 4.

2026 Start Dates 2026 End Dates Per Day (2026) W/E or Mon/Thur

Per DAY Per WEEK (3 or 4 nights)

£125 £787 £485
£154 £970 £599
£131 £825 £508
£140 £883 £544
£203 £1,279 £790
£165 £1,040 £644
£202 £1,273 £790
£165 £1,040 £644
£245 £1,544 £958
£177 £1,115 £690
£202 £1,273 £790
£253 £1,594 £990
£293 £1,846 N/A
£223 £1,405 £872
£186 £1,172 £726
£163 £1,027 £635
£188 £1,184 £735
£141 £888 £553
£282 £1,777 £1,099

MINIMUM BOOKING: 2 Nights (please contact for price)

Fri 2nd Jan. '26 Fri 6th Feb. '26
Fri 6th Feb. '26 Fri 13th Feb. '26

Fri 13th Feb. '26 Fri 20th Feb. '26
Fri 20th Feb. '26 Fri 20th Mar. '26
Fri 20th Mar. '26 Fri 10th Apr. '26
Fri 10th Apr. '26 Fri 17th April '26
Fri 17th April '26 Fri 24th April '26
Fri 24th April '26 Fri 22nd May '26
Fri 22nd May '26 Mon 1st June '26
Mon 1st June '26 Fri 19th June '26
Fri 19th June '26 Fri 3rd July '26
Fri 3rd July '26 Fri 24th July '26

Fri 24th July '26 Fri 28th Aug. '26
Fri 28th Aug. '26 Fri 4th Sept. '26
Fri 4th Sept. '26 Fri 18th Sept. '26

Fri 18th Sept. '26 Fri 16th Oct. '26
Fri 16th Oct. '26 Mon 2nd Nov. '26

Mon 2nd Nov. '26 Fri 18th Dec. '26
Fri 18th Dec. '26 Fri 1st Jan. '27

PETS: Please add £15 per pet.
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